Product data sheet

Art. no.: 92460

OX-ON Flexible Basic 1012

Features:
» Extremely durable

« Affordable
» Good dexterity

* A secure and precise grip

OX-:ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

Colours:
black,grey

Materials:

nitrile 45%

nylon 45%
spandex / lycra 10%

Total CO2 emission:
0.611 Kg CO2 eq.

Total water

consumption:
0.08 m3 world eq.

Product Description: Sizes:
OX-ON Flexible Basic 1012 is the financially attractive Flex glove for you, which
focuses on functionality and accuracy. Finger-dipped in knitted nylon to ensure
comfort, high durability and durable fit. Flexible Basic 1012 is coated with sandy nitrile,
which gives you an extremely precise and secure grip. 07/s

08/M
09/L
10/XL
11/XXL
12/XXXL

06/XS

92456
92457
92458
92459
92460
92461
92462

5708233924562
5708233924579
5708233924586
5708233924593
5708233924609
5708233924616
5708233924623

Minimum sales and packaging:

12 par

12 par 144 par

EN 388 EN420 + A1

EN standards

4121X

Certificates c € CAT. Il aiyf’th
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EXQUISITE EXTREMELY FINGER NITRILE
FIT DURABLE DIPPED COATED
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