

Art. no.: 92460

OX-ON Flexible Basic 1012



Features:

- Extremely durable
- A secure and precise grip
- Affordable
- Good dexterity

Colours:

black, grey

Total CO2 emission:

0.611 Kg CO2 eq.

Materials:

nitrile 45%
nylon 45%
spandex / lycra 10%

Total water consumption:

0.08 m3 world eq.

Product Description:

OX-ON Flexible Basic 1012 is the financially attractive Flex glove for you, which focuses on functionality and accuracy. Finger-dipped in knitted nylon to ensure comfort, high durability and durable fit. Flexible Basic 1012 is coated with sandy nitrile, which gives you an extremely precise and secure grip.

Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
06/XS	92456	5708233924562
07/S	92457	5708233924579
08/M	92458	5708233924586
09/L	92459	5708233924593
10/XL	92460	5708233924609
11/XXL	92461	5708233924616
12/XXXL	92462	5708233924623

Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	PK.	KLL.
12 par	12 par	144 par

EN standards	 
Certificates	  
Features	   